
Fresh Salad of the Day 

 

Fresh Specialty Sandwich 

available daily 

Menus for August 
& September 2025 

 

 

Monday, September 1 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, September 2 

PopCorn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes 

Chicken Gravy 

Sweet Corn 

 

Wednesday, September 3 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Baby Carrots 

 

Thursday, September 4 

Breakfast Box 

Whole Grain Crackers 

Red Peppers 

 

Friday, September 5 

Cheese Pizza or Bosco Sticks 

Fresh Pears 

Broccoli 

Thursday, August  21 

Chicken Tenders 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Fruit 

Friday, August 22 

Cheese Pizza or Bosco Sticks 

Fresh Sliced Fruit 

 

 

Monday, August 25 

Chicken Sandwich 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Oranges 

 

Tuesday, August 26 

Beef Taco’s 

Soft, Walking or Nacho’s 

Refried Beans 

Salsa. 

 

Wednesday, August 27 

Cheese Pizza or Bosco Sticks 

Marinera Sauce 

Fresh Fruit 

 

Thursday, August 28 

 

1/2 Day 

 

Friday, August 29 

 

No School 

We are excited to have our students back to 

school and eating FREE nutritious meals again 

this school year.   

Please feel free to reach out to our department 

with any questions…… 

989.729.5486 

Joy = Hartman@owosso.k12.mi.us 

 

Please feel free to visit our website for more 

information and links to online forms and menu’s  

 https://www.owosso.k12.mi.us/

foodnutritionservices 



Monday, September 15 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 

Romaine Salad 

Orange Slices 

Tuesday, September 16 

PopCorn Chicken Bowl 

Mashed Potatoes 

Sweet Corn 

WG Crackers 

Green Peppers 

Wednesday, September 17 

BBQ Chicken Pizza 

Baby Carrots 

Fruit Cocktail 

Thursday, September 18 

Chicken Tenders 

Red Peppers 

WG Crackers 

Fresh Vegetables 

Friday, September 19 

Cheese Pizza or Bosco Sticks 

Fresh Sliced Fruit 

Monday, September 22 

Trojan Burger 

Romaine Salad & Sliced Apples 

Tuesday, September 23 

Beef  

Soft Taco’s, Nacho’s or Walking Taco’s 

Diced Tomatoes & Refried Beans 

Wednesday, September 24 

Pasta Bowl 

w/Meatballs 

Marinera or Alfredo Sauce 

Garlic Knot 

Thursday, September 25 

Chicken Tenders 

Red Peppers 

WG Crackers 

Fresh Vegetables 

Friday, September 26 

Cheese Pizza or Bosco Sticks 

Fresh Sliced Fruit 

 

Monday, September 29 

Trojan Burger 

Romaine Salad 

Sliced Apples 

Tuesday, September 30 

Cheese Pizza or Bosco Sticks 

Fresh Sliced Fruit 

Monday, September 8 

Trojan Burger 

Romaine Salad 

Sliced Apples 

Tuesday, September 9 

Beef  

Soft Taco’s, Nacho’s or Walking Taco’s 

Diced Tomatoes 

Refried Beans 

Wednesday, September 10 

Pasta Bowl 

w/Meatballs 

Marinera or Alfredo Sauce 

Garlic Knot 

Thursday, September 11 

Chicken Tenders 

Red Peppers 

WG Crackers 

Fresh Vegetables 

Friday, September 12 

Cheese Pizza or Bosco Sticks 

Fresh Sliced Fruit 


